78,700 

●​ C. 78,650 

●​ D. 78,640 

3. Which is greater: 456,782 or 456,728? 

●​ A. 456,782 

●​ B. 456,728 

●​ C. Equal 

●​ D. Cannot be compared 

4. Which number is odd? 

●​ A. 4,620 

●​ B. 5,137 

●​ C. 8,204 

●​ D. 2,468 

5. Write in words: 305,416 

●​ A. Three hundred five thousand four hundred sixteen 

●​ B. Three thousand fifty-four hundred sixteen 

●​ C. Thirty-five thousand four hundred sixteen 

●​ D. Three hundred thousand five hundred sixteen 

6. Which of the following is NOT a whole number? 

●​ A. 125 

●​ B. 0 

●​ C. 5.6 

●​ D. 3 

7.